Circular Cased
Mixed Flow Fans
FlowMULTI
SMC
SMC315/2-5-2 79 74 76 72 71 70 68 60 56
SMC400/2-3-2 89 82 83 85 84 81 78 72 67
SMC315/4-5-2 63 61 61 59 56 54 51 44 41
SMC400/4-5-2 72 68 67 68 66 60 59 49 49

150
200
250
300
350
0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0
SMC800/8-5-3
SMC1000/8-5-3
Performance Curves
Multiflow SMC - Cylindrical
8 Pole 3Ph Range
© Elta Fans Ltd
Accessories
Multiflow SMC - Cylindrical
t: 01384 275800    f: 01384 275810	 visit: eltafans.com
078C-0315-C	 315	 335	 21	 1.1
078C-0400-C	 400	 420	 26	 1.6
078C-0450-C	 450	 470	 29	 1.8
078C-0500-C	 500	 520	 32	 2.2
078C-0560-C	 560	 585	 32	 2.5
078C-0630-C	 630	 655	 40	 2.6
078C-0710-C	 710	 730	 50	 3.2
078C-0800-C	 800	 820	 50	 3.5
078C-1000-C	 1000	 1020	 60	 4.5
Product
Code A B
Fan
Dia.

CHKD
BY
DATE
ISS CN.
CHKD DATE
BYCN. ISS
CHKD
BY
USED ON
OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
A B
241B-0400-BELL	 400	 485	 3	 75	 515	 4.5
241B-0450-BELL	 450	 535	 3	 85	 570	 5.3
241B-0500-BELL	 500	 585	 3	 93	 630	 6.2
241B-0560-BELL	 560	 645	 3	 105	 700	 7.5
241B-0630-BELL	 630	 715	 3	 105	 780	 9.0
241B-0710-BELL	 710	 795	 3	 120	 870	 11.1
241B-0800-BELL	 800	 885	 3	 135	 970	 13.5
241B-0900-BELL	 900	 1005	 3	 150	 1090	 17.3
241B-1000-BELL	 1000	 1110	 3	 165	 1200	 20.0
Product
Code B DC E
Fan
Dia.

CHKD DATE
BYCN. ISS
CHKD
BY
USED ON
OF THESE VIEWS FOR MANUFACTURING
PURPOSES ARE AT SUPPLIERS RISK.
REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. USE
ANY DEVELOPMENT VIEWS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN FOR
A
E
B
D
C
019-0315-STD	 315	 375	 180	 210	 2.0	 8	 10	 355	 7.5
019-0400-STD	 400	 475	 220	 270	 3.0	 8	 12	 450	 9.0
019-0450-STD	 450	 530	 220	 280	 3.0	 8	 12	 500	 12.0
019-0500-STD	 500	 585	 220	 315	 3.0	 12	 12	 560	 18.0
019-0560-STD	 560	 645	 220	 375	 3.0	 12	 12	 620	 21.0
019-0630-STD	 630	 715	 250	 420	 3.0	 12	 12	 690	 25.0
019-0710-STD	 710	 795	 250	 470	 3.0	 16	 12	 770	 29.0
019-0800-STD	 800	 885	 300	 525	 3.0	 16	 12	 860	 34.0
019-1000-STD	 1000	 1100	 420	 646	 4.0	 16	 15	 1070	 85.5
Product
Code B DC E G H J
Weight
kg